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Description

199206040001
02921

06/04/1992
03:30:46 PM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SPIVEY, JOHN
BIBB

199205270000
94021

05/27/1992
09:26:15 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 51 Lot#:24 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51

199210020002
19771

10/02/1992
08:38:54 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:CORRE
CTED 217-503

199211050002
58471

11/05/1992
11:35:11 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58531

11/05/1992
11:35:18 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58521

11/05/1992
11:35:17 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58541

11/05/1992
11:35:20 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58571

11/05/1992
11:35:25 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211140002
68461

11/14/1992
09:41:45 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
NATHANIEL

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:AND SW
SW 28 20S 4W

199212070002
92161

12/07/1992
01:16:49 PM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DENSON,
DAVID M

199210070002
25441

10/07/1992
09:20:01 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
FRANKLIN
SAV ASSO

199211050002
58461

11/05/1992
11:35:10 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58451

11/05/1992
11:35:09 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58441

11/05/1992
11:35:07 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58481

11/05/1992
11:35:12 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58491

11/05/1992
11:35:14 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58511

11/05/1992
11:35:16 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199211050002
58501

11/05/1992
11:35:15 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58561

11/05/1992
11:35:23 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58551

11/05/1992
11:35:22 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58591

11/05/1992
11:35:27 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58581

11/05/1992
11:35:26 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199211050002
58601

11/05/1992
11:35:28 AM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199212180003
06541

12/18/1992
01:05:51 PM

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP II

11 15 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:15
Desc:1992
8344   1992
30653


