Search Criteria			Filters Applied: Date		Recorded	d = 1992	?; Name= I	NATIONAL	MORTGA	GE CO;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206040001 02921	06/04/1992 03:30:46 PM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SPIVEY, JOHN BIBB						·
199205270000 94021	05/27/1992 09:26:15 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP			8	51		Lot#:24 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51
199210020002 19771	10/02/1992 08:38:54 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SV BQt:NE Other:CORRE CTED 217-503
199211050002 58471	11/05/1992 11:35:11 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58531	11/05/1992 11:35:18 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58521	11/05/1992 11:35:17 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58541	11/05/1992 11:35:20 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58571	11/05/1992 11:35:25 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211140002 68461	11/14/1992 09:41:45 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, NATHANIEL						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:AND SW SW 28 20S 4W
199212070002 92161	12/07/1992 01:16:49 PM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DENSON, DAVID M						
199210070002 25441	10/07/1992 09:20:01 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR FRANKLIN SAV ASSO						
199211050002 58461	11/05/1992 11:35:10 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58451	11/05/1992 11:35:09 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58441	11/05/1992 11:35:07 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58481	11/05/1992 11:35:12 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58491	11/05/1992 11:35:14 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199211050002 58511	11/05/1992 11:35:16 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199211050002 58501	11/05/1992 11:35:15 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199211050002 58561	11/05/1992 11:35:23 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199211050002 58551	11/05/1992 11:35:22 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199211050002 58591	11/05/1992 11:35:27 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199211050002 58581	11/05/1992 11:35:26 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199211050002 58601	11/05/1992 11:35:28 AM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199212180003 06541	12/18/1992 01:05:51 PM	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILTON MORTGAGE CORP II		11	15	Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:15 Desc:1992 8344 1992 30653